Crystal Clock Oscillator
Technical  Data ST41xx Series
SaRonix
3.3 & 5V, ACMOS, LVCMOS
SaRonix
DS-183     REV C
Package  Style

MIL-STD-883, Method 1011, Condition A
MIL-STD-883, Method 1004
Part Numbering Guide
ST41   3   0   A  –  106.2500  (T)
Series
Type
  3 = 3.3V LVCMOS
  5 = 5V TTL
  6 = 5V ACMOS
Stability Tolerance
 AA = ±20 ppm, 0 to +70°C
    A = ±25 ppm, 0 to +70°C
    B = ±50 ppm, 0 to +70°C
    C = ±100 ppm, 0 to +70°C
     E = ±50 ppm, -40 to +85°C
     F = ±100 ppm, -40 to +85°C
Frequency
Packing Method
  (T) = Tape & Reel for SMD versions
        full reel increments only (200pcs)
  Blank = Bulk
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SaRonix
Crystal Clock Oscillator
Technical  Data ST41xx Series
SaRonix
3.3 & 5V, ACMOS, LVCMOS
DS-183     REV C
Package Details
5.08
.200
(4) Glass
Insulators
Pin 1
Tri-State
Control
FULL SIZE PACKAGE
21.0
.825
max
max
Pin 7
GND
13.0
.510
max
SARONIX
XTAL OSC
0.91
.036